Gender

Race/Ethnicity

Age

Total Officers
Total Officers
Eligible for
Promotion
Total Officers
Applied for
Promotion
Total Officers
Promoted
Total Male
Total Female
Total X/Non-
Binary
Total American
Indian/Alaska
Native
Total Asian
Total Black or
African American
Total Native
Hawaiian/Pacific
Islander
Total White
Total Two or
More Races
Total Other Race
Total Hispanic or
Latino
Total 18-29

Diversity Hiring Report

Submitting Agency: Neptune Twp PD
Year: 2025
Current Officers: Summary

Number
92

41

18

64

25

Percentage of Total

N/A

44%

9%

2%

90%
9%

0%

0%

1%

19%

0%

69%
0%
0%
9%

27%

15



Total 30-39
Total 40-49
Total 50-59
Total 60-69
Total 70+

Diversity Hiring Report

Submitting Agency: Neptune Twp PD

Year: 2025

Number
33
22
10
2

Percentage of Total
35%
23%
10%
2%
0%

16



