



Diversity Hiring Report

Submitting Agency: Neptune Twp PD

Year: 2025

Current Officers: Summary

		Number	Percentage of Total
	Total Officers	92	N/A
	Total Officers Eligible for Promotion	41	44%
	Total Officers Applied for Promotion	9	9%
	Total Officers Promoted	2	2%
Gender	Total Male	83	90%
	Total Female	9	9%
	Total X/Non-Binary	0	0%
Race/Ethnicity	Total American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0%
	Total Asian	1	1%
	Total Black or African American	18	19%
	Total Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0%
	Total White	64	69%
	Total Two or More Races	0	0%
	Total Other Race	0	0%
	Total Hispanic or Latino	9	9%
Age	Total 18-29	25	27%



Diversity Hiring Report

Submitting Agency: Neptune Twp PD

Year: 2025

	Number	Percentage of Total
Total 30-39	33	35%
Total 40-49	22	23%
Total 50-59	10	10%
Total 60-69	2	2%
Total 70+	0	0%